/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOT

ARIZONA

THE SMOKING GUN CLUB

LITTLEFIELD, AZ
7/18/2020
GIVE ME THREE PAIR

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 1: GIVE ME

THREE PAIR
8 Attended
CH KEITH WHITE
Al TERRY ESTEB

A2 STANLEY H WEYERS
Bl RAYMOND R CZECH
C1 ALBERT KRUMINS
D1 MICHAEL HARDWICK

D2 DAVID STIPP

D3 VOLKAN DOGANDUNDAR

VTCH KEITH WHITE
VTRU DAVID STIPP
SVCH TERRY ESTEB

SVRU ALBERT KRUMINS
SV3  RAYMOND R CZECH

45
43
43
42
43
41
34
28
45
34
43
43
42

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GIVE ME

THREE PAIR
20 Attended

CH NEAL A JOHNSON
M1 DOUG SHAMBARGER

AAl  FRED DAUM
AA2  KEITH WHITE

AA3  NELS A GREENWOOD
Al STANLEY H WEYERS

A2 TERRY ESTEB

B1 STEPHEN MCFADDEN
B2 CLARENCE WARD

B3 LINN BOYD

c1 ALBERT KRUMINS
C2 WADE G PARSONS

D1 DAVID STIPP

D2 MICHAEL HARDWICK

D3 JOE YANEZ

VTCH STEPHEN MCFADDEN

VTRU KEITH WHITE

VT3  CLARENCE WARD
SVCH NELS A GREENWOOD
SVRU DOUG SHAMBARGER
SV3  ALBERT KRUMINS

LYCH MARTY BOYD

SSCH NEAL A JOHNSON

SSRU  FRED DAUM
SS3 LINN BOYD

July 2020 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation
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